Physical Access Solutions
Models: OS20, OS40, OS20K, OS40K
HONEYWELL
OMNI® SMART
READERS
HIGHLY VERSATILE
•	 Support for the widest range of credential
technologies, including HID Mobile Access®

standard operating mode.
HONEYWELL OMNI® SMART READERS
EASY ORDERING GUIDE
All Omni® Smart readers are Mobile Ready
TERMINAL CONNECTION
MULLION OSDP CONFIGURED - STANDARD CARD PROFILE, OSDP V2
OS20TOSDP Omni® Smart 20, Terminal, Standard Profile, OSDP V2
SWITCHPLATE OSDP CONFIGURED - STANDARD CARD PROFILE, OSDP V2
OS40TOSDP Change to: Omni® Smart 40K, BLK/SLVR, Terminal, Standard Profile, OSDP V2
TERMINAL CONNECTION WITH KEYPAD
MULLION OSDP CONFIGURED - STANDARD CARD PROFILE, OSDP V2
OS20KTOSDP Omni® Smart 20K, BLK/SLVR, Terminal, Standard Profile, OSDP V2
SWITCHPLATE OSDP CONFIGURED - STANDARD CARD PROFILE, OSDP V2
OS40KTOSDP Omni® Smart 40K, BLK/SLVR, Terminal, Standard Profile, OSDP V2
COMPATABILITY NOTES
HONEYWELL OMNI® SMART READERS
OS2OTOSDP OS40TOSDP OS20KTOSDP OS40KTOSDP
OSDPV2 • • • •
WIEGAND – – – –
WIN-PAK, P-SERIES • • – –
• Supported    - Not supported
The MR62e panel is not supported with the OmniSmart series readers
1. OS –OMNI® SMART
2. SELECT HARDWARE OPTION (Select one model)
3. SELECT CREDENTIAL PROFILE (Select one option)
4.	WIRING CONNECTION  BODY COLOUR TRIM/MOUNTING PLATE COLOUR
OS20
Designed for
applications
requiring a
narrow reader
OS40
Designed for
applications
requiring wall
switch mounting
OS20K
Designed for
applications
requiring a narrow
reader with 2 x 6
capacitive keypad
OS40K
Designed for
applications
requiring wall
switch mounting
with 3 x 4
capacitive keypad
	 T - Terminal Strip 	 Black 	 Silver
A black trim/mounting plate is available as an accessory item at an additional cost. Please see accessories list below.
Reader Configuration – Powered by HID, to configure your readers
utilize the reader manager App available in the Apple or Android store.
●  Supported 	 -  Not supported
Configuring your reader
Custom Configurations – (03-Custom Profile) please consult with
your support team for custom configuration options and ordering.
HONEYWELL OMNI® SMART READERS
For More Information
buildings.honeywell.com/security
Honeywell Building Technologies
Building 5 Carlton Park
King Edward Avenue
Narborough, Leicester
LE19 OAL
United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1163 500714
HBT-DS-H4D8GR1-UK-EN-18apr2022
© 2022 Honeywell International Inc.
EXAMPLE OMNI® SMART READER
MODEL
CREDENTIAL